
Jael <jaelraek@gmail.com>

FW: 19-83
5 messages

Rich Abelson <RAbelson@afscme.org>
To: "jaelraek@gmail.com" <jaelraek@gmail.com>
Cc: Lee Saunders <LSaunders@afscme.org>, Bill Lurye <BLurye@afscme.org>, Judith Rivlin <JRivlin@afscme.org>, Beth Perrow <EPerrow@afscme.org>, Walter Blair <WBlair@afscme.org>
<chrisd@council2.com>, Ed Stemler <Ed@council2.com>

Dear Sister Komac:

 

Below please find the notification history from the USPS regarding the notice of trial.  The certified notice of trial was mailed by our office on January 21, 2020.  You were first notified on Janua
not pick it up.  The letter was delivered to you on February 1, 2020. 

 

The notice of trial was sent by the Judicial Panel in compliance with the AFSCME Constitution and the Judicial Panel Rules of Procedure.  Your request for a postponement of the February 11

 

Lastly, other than to the extent set forth in the Judicial Panel Rules of Procedure, the Judicial Panel does not get involved in the appointment of attorneys to represent the parties in Judicial Pa

 

In solidarity,

 

Richard Abelson

Judicial Panel

 

 



 

Ms. Shaun Plum

Judicial Panel Assistant

 
AFSCME

Judicial Panel

1625 L Street, NW

Washington DC 20036

(P)202-429-1211

(F)202-822-8169

 

 

Jael <jaelraek@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 3, 2020 at 9:14 AM
To: Dean Tharp Personal <deantharp0@gmail.com>

I'll send you my draft in a moment
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Jael <jaelraek@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 3, 2020 at 10:29 AM
To: Dean Tharp Personal <deantharp0@gmail.com>, Shayla <slfrancis11@hotmail.com>, Kirk Juneau <jrhi@comcast.net>, Andrew Wojciechowski <polishphlyer@hotmail.com>

attached is my letter that I am thinking of sending in response to the below I received this morning. 

This is different than the appeal to JP 19-66 which I haven't worked on yet. *note that Andy and Tom aren't part of this now which is a good thing. Congrats Andy and Tom.

Jael
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

“If you want to go fast, go alone. If you want to go far, go together.”

~ African Proverb
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Jael <jaelraek@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 3, 2020 at 10:30 AM
To: Dean Tharp Personal <deantharp0@gmail.com>, Shayla <slfrancis11@hotmail.com>, Kirk Juneau <jrhi@comcast.net>, Andrew Wojciechowski <polishphlyer@hotmail.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

Jael <jaelraek@gmail.com> Tue, Feb 4, 2020 at 7:04 PM
Draft To: Rich Abelson <RAbelson@afscme.org>, executivesecretariat@dol.gov
Cc: Lee Saunders <LSaunders@afscme.org>, Bill Lurye <BLurye@afscme.org>, Judith Rivlin <JRivlin@afscme.org>, Beth Perrow <EPerrow@afscme.org>, Walter Blair
<WBlair@afscme.org>, "chrisd@council2.com" <chrisd@council2.com>, Ed Stemler <Ed@council2.com>, Kirk Juneau <jrhi@comcast.net>, Shayla <slfrancis11@hotmail.com>, Andrew
Wojciechowski <polishphlyer@hotmail.com>, Tom Veitch <tveitch007@gmail.com>
Bcc: Colin Maycock <oleaginous73@yahoo.com>, Dean Tharp Personal <deantharp0@gmail.com>, Jael Komac <jaelraek@gmail.com>, Tyler Pouley <tylerpouley@gmail.com>, Amy
Lathrop <ajblathrop@gmail.com>, Donna Grasdock <grasdock@comcast.net>, Doug Dickson <doeglass@gmail.com>, Nick Leininger <leininger49@gmail.com>,
nikolasalexander39@gmail.com, C A <coreyschlaitzer@gmail.com>, Keith Fredrickson <keithfredrikson1957@gmail.com>, Anne Boerner <anneboerner@comcast.net>, Tamra Miller
<estrbny@gmail.com>, C2EBDMembers@council2.com, Matthew Colston <mfcolston2224@gmail.com>, Polagaya <polagaya@gmail.com>, Sean Hare <hare.sean@yahoo.com>, Sean
Hare <sean.hare@yahoo.com>, poconnor@heraldnet.com, jcornfield@heraldnet.com, chutton@heraldnet.com, noamscheiber@gmail.com, Maryam.Jameel@propublica.org,
clewis@rcn.com, bhennelly@rcn.com

Dear Mr. Ableson and all, please see attached. 

For members of the media who are copied on this message, please see the website www.pnwe.org for as they say, "the rest of the story". You may also wish to review the attachment "JP-
83 Media Dugovich Charges.pdf" to see how when you complain about leadership, you are attacked and run off. Not surprisingly, that case still awaits the attention of the Judicial Panel. 

Sincerely, 

Ms. Jael Komac, Member
AFSCME Local 114
(360) 820-5235

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=4b4897dca5&view=att&th=1700c0c0402345fd&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=4b4897dca5&view=att&th=1700c5087a8376bb&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_k66seak51&safe=1&zw
http://www.pnwe.org/
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